
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000052 04 LBS NORMAL STEEL HAMMER WITH FIBER
GLASS HANDLE - 04 NOS

         4 EA

2 7000000052 04 LBS BRASS HAMMER WITH FIBER GLASS
HANDLE - 04 NOS

         4 EA

3 7000000052 2 LBS NORMAL STEEL HAMMER WITH FIBER GLASS
HANDLE - 04 NOS

         4 EA

4 7000000052 2 LBS BRASS HAMMER WITH FIBER GLASS HANDLE
- 04 NOS

         4 EA

5 7000000052 HEAVY DUTY BENCH VISE WITH 360° SWIVEL BASE
- 02 NOSJAW WIDTH: 4" TO 6"MATERIAL: CAST IRON
OR DUCTILE IRON FOR STRENGTHSWIVEL BASE:
360° SWIVEL WITH LOCKING MECHANISM
PREFERREDJAW TYPE: SERRATED JAWS;
REPLACEABLE OR SOFT COVERS OPTIONALANVIL
SURFACE: YES, FOR HAMM
ERING IF NEEDEDHANDLE: STURDY, LONG HANDLE
FOR STRONG GRIPMOUNTING: BOLT-ON BASE FOR
STABILITYWEIGHT: HEAVY ENOUGH FOR
STABILITY, BU
T FITS YOUR WORKSPACE

         2 EA

6 7000000052 UNIVERSAL BEARING PULLER KIT - 04 NOSSIZE
RANGE: 1.5" TO 12" (40 MM TO 300 MM)TYPE:

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THREE-JAW OR TWO-JAW PULLER SETS WITH
EXTENSIONS
 AND ADAPTERSMATERIAL: HIGH-STRENGTH
ALLOY STEEL FOR DURABILITYUSE: SUITABLE FOR
REMOVING BEARINGS, GEARS, PULLEYS, AND
OTHERPRESS-F
ITTED PARTSINCLUDES: VARIOUS ARMS, CENTER
SCREWS, FORCING SCREWS, AND
ATTACHMENTSFOR VERSATILITY

7 7000000052 NYLON BELT (4 METER X 4 INCH)- 10 PCSMATERIAL:
HIGH-STRENGTH NYLON FABRIC,
ABRASION-RESISTANTUSE: INDUSTRIAL LIFTING,
SECURING LOADS
, CONVEYOR BELTS, SAFETY
HARNESSCOMPONENTSLOAD TEST CERTIFICATE
TO BE PROVIDED

        10 EA

8 7000000052 NYLON BELT (3 METER X 3 INCH)- 10 PCSMATERIAL:
HIGH-STRENGTH NYLON FABRIC,
ABRASION-RESISTANTUSE: INDUSTRIAL LIFTING,
SECURING LOADS
, CONVEYOR BELTS, SAFETY
HARNESSCOMPONENTSLOAD TEST CERTIFICATE
TO BE PROVIDED

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 7000000052 NYLON BELT (2 METER X 2 INCH)- 10 PCSMATERIAL:
HIGH-STRENGTH NYLON FABRIC,
ABRASION-RESISTANTUSE: INDUSTRIAL LIFTING,
SECURING LOADS
, CONVEYOR BELTS, SAFETY
HARNESSCOMPONENTSLOAD TEST CERTIFICATE
TO BE PROVIDED

        10 EA

10 7000000052 NYLON BELT (1 METER X 2 INCH)- 10 PCSMATERIAL:
HIGH-STRENGTH NYLON FABRIC,
ABRASION-RESISTANTUSE: INDUSTRIAL LIFTING,
SECURING LOADS
, CONVEYOR BELTS, SAFETY
HARNESSCOMPONENTSLOAD TEST CERTIFICATE
TO BE PROVIDED

        10 EA

11 7000000052 HEAVY DUTY CHAIN WRENCH;SIZE RANGE 20" TO
24" (500-600 MM) - 03 SETMADE OF FORGED STEEL
OR ALLOY STEEL FOR HIGH
STRENGTHHEAVY-DUTY C
HAIN WITH HARDENED LINKS FOR SECURE
GRIPPINGUSED FOR TURNING LARGE PIPES,
DRUMS, AND IRREGULAR-SHAPED
OBJECTSSUITABLE FOR INDUSTRIAL
, PLUMBING, OIL & GAS, AND CONSTRUCTION USE

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

12 7000000052 HEAVY DUTY CHAIN WRENCH;SIZE RANGE 16" TO
18" (400-450 MM) - 03 SETMADE OF FORGED STEEL
OR ALLOY STEEL FOR HIGH
STRENGTHHEAVY-DUTY C
HAIN WITH HARDENED LINKS FOR SECURE
GRIPPINGUSED FOR TURNING LARGE PIPES,
DRUMS, AND IRREGULAR-SHAPED
OBJECTSSUITABLE FOR INDUSTRIAL
, PLUMBING, OIL & GAS, AND CONSTRUCTION USE

         3 EA

13 7000000052 MANUAL ROTARY BARREL PUMP # HEAVY DUTY -
04 NOSUSE: TRANSFER OF OIL, DIESEL,
CHEMICALS, AND LUBRICANTS
FROMBARRELS/DRUMSMATERIAL: HE
AVY-DUTY STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION FORDURABILITY AND CORROSION
RESISTANCE.CAPACITY: TYPICALLY 40 TO 120
LITERS PER MINUT
EBARREL COMPATIBILITY: STANDARD 200-LITER
DRUMS

         4 EA

14 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY ALLEN KEY SET (UP TO 16MM)- 05
SETMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL OR S2
TOOL STEEL FOR HIGH STRENGTH
ANDDURABILITYFINISH:

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 BLACK OXIDE OR SATIN FINISH TO RESIST
CORROSION AND WEARDESIGN: BALL-END OR
STRAIGHT-END KEYS FOR EASY ACCESS AND
VERSATILITYSTORAG
E: COMES IN A STURDY HOLDER OR CASE FOR
ORGANIZED STORAGE ANDPORTABILITYUSE:
INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR,
HEAVY EQUIPMEN
TMAINTENANCE

15 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY BOX SPANNER SET - 03
SETMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM (CR-V) STEEL,
FORGED & HEAT TREATED FORSTRENGTH AND
DURABILITYFINISH: P
OLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FINISH FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: DEEP
RECESSED SOCKETS FOR HARD-TO-REACH
FASTENERS, HEXAGONALPRO
FILE FOR MAXIMUM GRIPSIZES: USUALLY COMES
IN SETS RANGING FROM 8MM TO 32MM OR
HIGHER(METRIC), OR EQUIVALENT SAE SIZESUSE:
INDUSTRIAL
 MAINTENANCE, MACHINERY REPAIR, PLUMBING,
AUTOMOTIVE,HEAVY EQUIPMENTA STURDY CASE

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FOR ORGANIZED STORAGE

16 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY ADJUSTABLE SPANNER # 12 INCH
(300 MM) - 05 NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM
OR CHROME MOLYBDENUM STEEL
(DROP-FORGED)FINISH: C
ORROSION-RESISTANT CHROME OR PHOSPHATE
FINISHJAW CAPACITY: ~38 MM (WIDE MOUTH FOR
LARGER NUTS/BOLTS)DESIGN:
PRECISION-MACHINED JAWS,
 NON-SLIP KNURLED ADJUSTMENTAPPLICATION:
INDUSTRIAL, MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE, OIL &
GAS, HEAVYMACHINERY

         5 EA

17 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY 12" ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH - 05
NOSMATERIAL: FORGED CHROME VANADIUM
STEEL OR HEAT-TREATED ALLOY STEEL
FORMAXIMUM STRENGTH
FINISH: RUST-RESISTANT POLISHED OR BLACK
OXIDE FINISHJAW: HARDENED, SERRATED STEEL
JAWS FOR SUPERIOR GRIP ON PIPES
ANDFITTINGSHANDLE
: EXTRA-THICK, ERGONOMIC DESIGN FOR
HEAVY-DUTY USE AND BETTERLEVERAGEUSE:
IDEAL FOR INDUSTRIAL PLUMBING, MECHANICAL,

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

AND MAINTENANCE
 WORKUNDER HIGH TORQUE

18 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 55 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

         4 EA

19 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 50 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

20 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 46 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

21 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 41 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

         4 EA

22 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 36 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

23 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 32 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page10 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

24 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 30 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

         4 EA

25 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING          4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page11 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 27 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI
THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

26 7000000052 HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL HAMMERING RING
SPANNERS (STRIKING WRENCHES)SIZE: 24 MM - 04
NOSMATERIAL: CHROME VANADIUM STEEL (CR-V)
FORGED &
 HEAT TREATED FOR MAXSTRENGTHFINISH:
POLISHED CHROME OR BLACK OXIDE FOR
CORROSION RESISTANCEDESIGN: RING SPANNER
SIDE DESIGNED TO WI

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page12 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THSTAND HAMMER IMPACTSPRECISION: TIGHT
TOLERANCES FOR EXCELLENT GRIP ON
NUTS/BOLTS TO AVOIDROUNDINGSTANDARDS:
OFTEN COMPLIANT WITH D
IN 3113 OR ISO 3318 FOR
STRIKINGWRENCHESHANDLE: ERGONOMIC,
SOMETIMES LONGER HANDLES FOR BETTER
LEVERAGE INBIGGER SIZES

27 7000000052 TYPE: COMBINATION SPANNER SET (ONE SIDE
OPEN-ENDED, OTHER SIDE RING)SIZE: 06 MM TO 32
MM (COMPLETE SET - 04 NOS)MATERIAL: CHROME
VAN
ADIUM STEEL (CR-V), FORGED & HEAT TREATED
FORSTRENGTH & DURABILITYFINISH: POLISHED
CHROME FINISH FOR CORROSION
RESISTANCEUSAGE: HEAV
Y-DUTY, INDUSTRIAL GRADE FOR WORKSHOPS,
MAINTENANCE,MECHANICAL WORKSTANDARDS:
DIN 3113, ISO 3318 COMPLIANT

         4 EA

28 7000000052 MITUTOYO DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER 500-196-30
WITH CALIBRATION CERTIFICATETO BE PROVIDED
- 03 NOS.MEASURING RANGE: 0#150 MM (0#6 INCHE
S)RESOLUTION: 0.01 MM (0.0005

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page13 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

INCHES)ACCURACY: ±0.02 MM (±0.001
INCHES)DISPLAY: LARGE LCD SCREEN FOR CLEAR
READINGSMATERIAL: HARDENE
D STAINLESS STEEL BODY FOR
DURABILITYFEATURES:ABSOLUTE AOS (ADVANCED
ONSITE SENSOR) TECHNOLOGY FOR
IMPROVEDMEASUREMENT RELIABILITY,
SPLASH WATER, OIL, AND DUST RESISTANTZERO
SETTING AT ANY POSITIONBATTERY LIFE OF
APPROXIMATELY 3.5 YEARS UNDER AVERAGE
USAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Tools for KSWRO Contact: sidharth.prakash@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page14 of 15 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501372
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for KSWRO 1172500796

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500796

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page15 of 15 

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


